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Income Eligible Contract Providers and FCC Systems 

EEC awarded 106 providers an Income Eligible contract with an effective date of October 1, 2024. The 

below report includes the following lists: 

• All Income Eligible providers 

• Income Eligible providers broken down by region (Northeast, Metro, Metro Boston, Southeast, 

Western, Central 

 

All Income Eligible Providers 

 

18 Degrees 

Acre Family Child Care 

Action for Boston Community Development   

Behavioral Health Network, Inc. 

Berkshire County Head Start, Child 

Development Prog. Inc. 

Berkshire Family YMCA 

Bethel Child Care Services, Inc   

Beverly Children's Learning Centers, Inc. 

Boston Chinatown Neighborhood Center, Inc.   

Boys & Girls Club of Greater Holyoke 

Boys & Girls Club of Greater Westfield, Inc. 

Boys & Girls Clubs of Metro South 

Boys and Girls Clubs of Dorchester 

Bright Beginnings Family Childcare, Inc. 

Brockton Day Nursery 

Building Bridges through Music, Inc 

Camp Fire North Shore Inc. 

Catholic Charitable Bureaus of Archdiocese of 

Boston   

Center for Child Care and Development 

Child Care of the Berkshires, Inc. 

Child Development and Education, Inc.   

Children's Aid & Family Services, Inc 

Children's Services of Roxbury, Inc.   

Citizens for Citizens 

Clarendon Early Education Services, Inc.   

Commonwealth Family Childcare, Inc. 

Community Action Pioneer Valley 

Community Action Programs Inter-City, Inc. 

Community Action, Inc 

Community Day Care Center of Lawrence, Inc. 

Community Teamwork, Inc.   

Crayon Campus Learning Center, Inc. 

Crayon Campus, Inc. 

Crispus Attucks Children's Center 

Dennison Memorial Community Center 
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Dimock Community Services Corp 

Dove's Nest Day Care Center, Inc. 

Early Learning Child Care Inc. 

East Boston Social Centers', Inc 

Ellis Early Learning 

Empower LGA, Inc.   

For Kids Only Afterschool   

Girls Incorporated of Greater Lowell 

Girls Incorporated of Lynn 

Gladys Allen Brigham Community Center, Inc. 

Greater Holyoke YMCA 

Greater Lawrence Community Action Council, 

Inc. 

Gregg Neighborhood House 

Guild of St. Agnes of Worcester Inc 

Holyoke, Chicopee, Springfield Head Start, Inc. 

Horizons for Homeless Children 

Inquilinos Boricuas en Accion, Inc. 

John F. Kennedy Family Service Center, Inc. 

JPNDC   

Kiddie Kampus, Inc. 

Kids Unlimited Services, Inc   

Kid-Start, Inc. 

L.P. College, Inc 

Little Folks Community Day Care Center, Inc 

Little People's College, Inc. 

Lynn Economic Opportunity, Inc 

Making Opportunity Count, Inc. 

Marks Meadow After School Day Care, INC 

Martha's Vineyard Community Services, Inc 

Merrimack Valley YMCA 

MetroWest YMCA INC. 

Mother Hubbard Pre-School, Inc. 

Mystic Learning Center Inc. 

Mystic Valley YMCA 

Newton Community Service Centers, Inc. d/b/a 

Family ACCESS of Newton 

North Shore Family Daycare, Inc. 

NorthStar Learning Centers 

Nurtury   

Old Colony YMCA 

PACE (People Acting In Community Endeavors) 

Inc. 

Pathways for Children, Inc 

People Incorporated 

Pernet Family Health Service, Inc. 

Project HOPE Boston 

Quincy Community Action Programs, Inc. 

Rainbow Child Development Center Inc 

Robbins Children's Programs, Inc. 

Salem Community Child Care Inc 

Self Help Inc. 

South Boston Neighborhood House 

South Shore Community Action Council, Inc. 

South Shore Stars, Inc. 
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Square One 

The Learning Knoll 

Triumph Inc. 

United South End Settlements 

UTEC 

Valley Opportunity Council, Inc 

Waltham Boys and Girls Club 

Woburn Council of Social Concern 

Worcester Comprehensive Education and Care 

YMCA of Central Massachusetts 

YMCA of Greater Boston   

YMCA of Greater Springfield 

YMCA of Metro North   

YMCA of the North Shore 

YMCA Southcoast 

YWCA Malden 

YWCA Northeastern Massachusetts 

YWCA of Central Massachusetts 

YWCA of Southeastern Massachusetts 

 

Breakdown by EEC Region 

Central 

Bethel Child Care Services, Inc 

Child Development and Education, Inc. 

Children's Aid & Family Services, Inc 

Children's Services of Roxbury, Inc. 

Clarendon Early Education Services, Inc. 

Guild of St. Agnes of Worcester Inc 

Kids Unlimited Services, Inc 

Making Opportunity Count, Inc. 

Mother Hubbard Pre-School, Inc. 

Pernet Family Health Service, Inc. 

Rainbow Child Development Center Inc 

Worcester Comprehensive Education and Care 

YMCA of Central Massachusetts 

YWCA of Central Massachusetts

 

Metro

Action for Boston Community Development   

Bethel Child Care Services, Inc   

Boston Chinatown Neighborhood Center, Inc.   

Catholic Charitable Bureaus of Archdiocese of 

Boston   

Child Development and Education, Inc.   

Community Teamwork, Inc.   

Empower LGA, Inc.   

For Kids Only Afterschool   

Inquilinos Boricuas en Accion, Inc. 
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MetroWest YMCA INC. 

Mystic Learning Center Inc. 

Mystic Valley YMCA 

Newton Community Service Centers, Inc. d/b/a 

Family ACCESS of Newton 

Nurtury   

 

Quincy Community Action Programs, Inc. 

South Shore Stars, Inc. 

Woburn Council of Social Concern 

YMCA of Greater Boston   

YMCA of Metro North   

YWCA Malden 

 

Metro Boston

Action for Boston Community Development   

Bethel Child Care Services, Inc   

Boston Chinatown Neighborhood Center, Inc.   

Boys and Girls Clubs of Dorchester 

Catholic Charitable Bureaus of Archdiocese of 

Boston   

Child Development and Education, Inc.   

Children's Services of Roxbury, Inc.   

Clarendon Early Education Services, Inc.   

Community Action Programs Inter-City, Inc. 

Crispus Attucks Children's Center 

Dimock Community Services Corp 

East Boston Social Centers', Inc 

Ellis Early Learning 

For Kids Only Afterschool   

Horizons for Homeless Children 

John F. Kennedy Family Service Center, Inc. 

JPNDC   

Little Folks Community Day Care Center, Inc 

Nurtury   

Project HOPE Boston 

South Boston Neighborhood House 

United South End Settlements 

YMCA of Greater Boston   

 

Northeast

Acre Family Child Care 

Bethel Child Care Services, Inc   

Beverly Children's Learning Centers, Inc. 

Bright Beginnings Family Childcare, Inc. 

Building Bridges through Music, Inc 

Camp Fire North Shore Inc. 

Catholic Charitable Bureaus of Archdiocese of 

Boston   
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Child Development and Education, Inc.   

Clarendon Early Education Services, Inc.   

Community Action, Inc 

Community Day Care Center of Lawrence, Inc. 

Community Teamwork, Inc.   

For Kids Only Afterschool   

Girls Incorporated of Greater Lowell 

Girls Incorporated of Lynn 

Greater Lawrence Community Action Council, 

Inc. 

Gregg Neighborhood House 

Kid-Start, Inc. 

Lynn Economic Opportunity, Inc 

Merrimack Valley YMCA 

North Shore Family Daycare, Inc. 

Nurtury   

Pathways for Children, Inc 

Salem Community Child Care Inc 

UTEC 

Waltham Boys and Girls Club 

YMCA of Greater Boston   

YMCA of Metro North   

YMCA of the North Shore 

YWCA Northeastern Massachusetts 

 

Southeast 

Bethel Child Care Services, Inc   

Boys & Girls Clubs of Metro South 

Brockton Day Nursery 

Center for Child Care and Development 

Child Development and Education, Inc.   

Citizens for Citizens 

Clarendon Early Education Services, Inc.   

Commonwealth Family Childcare, Inc. 

Crayon Campus Learning Center, Inc. 

Crayon Campus, Inc. 

Dennison Memorial Center 

Dove's Nest Day Care Center, Inc. 

Early Learning Child Care Inc 

Empower LGA, Inc.   

JPNDC   

Kiddie Kampus, Inc. 

L.P. College, Inc 

Little People's College, Inc. 

Martha's Vineyard Community Services, Inc 

NorthStar Learning Centers 

Old Colony YMCA 

PACE (People Acting In Community Endeavors) 

Inc. 

People Incorporated 

Robbins Children's Programs, Inc. 

Self Help Inc. 
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South Shore Community Action Council, Inc. 

Triumph Inc. 

YMCA Southcoast 

YWCA of Southeastern Massachusetts 

 

Western 

18 Degrees 

Behavioral Health Network, Inc. 

Berkshire County Head Start, Child 

Development Prog. Inc. 

Berkshire Family YMCA 

Bethel Child Care Services, Inc   

Boys & Girls Club of Greater Holyoke 

Boys & Girls Club of Greater Westfield, Inc. 

Child Care of the Berkshires, Inc. 

Child Development and Education, Inc.   

Clarendon Early Education Services, Inc.   

Community Action Pioneer Valley 

Gladys Allen Brigham Community Center, Inc. 

Greater Holyoke YMCA 

Holyoke, Chicopee, Springfield Head Start, Inc. 

Kids Unlimited Services, Inc   

Marks Meadow After School Day Care, INC 

Square One 

The Learning Knoll 

Valley Opportunity Council, Inc 

YMCA of Greater Springfield 

 

 


